
Slovakia bsl new energy co limited

BSLBATT is an lithium ion battery manufacturers and industry leader in Energy Storage and industrial

forklift for mission-critical applications and continues to innovate and evolve. English. Request For Quotation

SEARCH. ... BSL New Energy Technology Co., Ltd. Receives $21 Million in Series A Funding to Expand

Production and Worker Safety. 2024 ...

BSL New Energy Technology Co., Ltd. receives $21 million in Series A financing to reduce worker safety

risks 1,257 Published by BSLBATT Jul 08,2024 Huizhou, China, July 1, 2024 - BSL Battery Factory, the

world''s leading lithium-ion golf cart battery manufacturer, has completed $21 million in financing to expand

its cloud-based battery ...

BSL NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO ., LTD | 5027 seguidores en LinkedIn. Fabricante de

bater&#237;as de iones de litio en la industria de manipulaci&#243;n de materiales. M&#225;s de 950

modelos de bater&#237;a de | BSLBATT Lithium desarrolla y fabrica una cartera completa de bater&#237;as

de litio para montacargas que permiten a nuestros clientes OEM y empresariales pasar de la energ&#237;a de

...

Manufacturer BSL NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD Address 6F-1 building 1 Zhongkai Innovative

Base -NO.2 Huifeng 6th Road ZhongKai Hi-tech Zone,HuiZhou City Electrochemical system Electrodes

Negative Electrode Carbon Positiv eElectrode LiF PO4 Electrolyte LiPF6 Telephone + 86-7 52-2819 469 Fax

+ 86-7 5 2 1 3 E-mail inf o@ bsl- a tery.c m W ...

In 2014, we established a manufacturing division for lithium batteries for energy storage to provide the most

cost-effective product solutions for home, commercial, and industrial energy storage! In addition to this,

BSLBATT also provides customized lithium battery products for a variety of applications such as material

handling, low-speed ...

BSL New Energy Technology Co., Ltd. was founded in 2021 and is headquartered in Huizhou,Guangdong.

We have more than 160 employees, cover an area of 12,000 square meters, and have an efficient R& D team

to meet the diverse needs of our customers.

Ahora renombrado como BSL NEW ENERGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED. -2012- &#183; Se

estableci&#243; HUIZHOU WISDOM POWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. para expandir a&#250;n

m&#225;s el negocio de bater&#237;as de plomo-&#225;cido, y las ventas de comercio exterior superaron los

...

About BSL New Energy Technology Co., Ltd 1. Manufacturing location: Huizhou, China and Mexico. 2.

Historical evolution: BSLBATT was founded in 2012. It initially researched lithium-ion battery technology

Page 1/3



Slovakia bsl new energy co limited

suitable for the material handling industry.

BSL NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO ., LTD | 5850 seguidores en LinkedIn. Fabricante de

bater&#237;as de iones de litio en la industria de manipulaci&#243;n de materiales. M&#225;s de 950

modelos de bater&#237;a de | BSLBATT Lithium desarrolla y fabrica una cartera completa de bater&#237;as

de litio para montacargas que permiten a nuestros clientes OEM y empresariales pasar de la energ&#237;a de

...

WISDOM INDUSTRIAL POWER CO., LIMITED foi estabelecida, principalmente envolvida em vendas de

com&#233;rcio exterior de baterias de chumbo-&#225;cido, a f&#225;brica original de chumbo-&#225;cido

foi fundada em 1992. 2. Agora renomeado como BSL NEW ENERGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED.

BSLBATT&#174;,a leading global manufacturer and supplier of lithium-ion energy storage solutions, with

the booming development of solar rooftops and other renewable energy sources, we are committed to

providing innovative and affordable renewable energy solutions for residential and commercial applications.

... BSL New Energy Technology Co., Ltd ...

BSL New Energy Technology Co., Ltd. Send inquiry. Performance. 4.5 /5. Satisfied 8 reviews. <=4h. average

response time. 90.0%. on-time delivery rate-- orders. Full customization. International warehouses (1)

Raw-material traceability identification. Finished product inspection. ISO14001. See all verified capabilities

(17) Overview(8)

Eric Yi had always been passionate about clean energy and finding ways to reduce his carbon footprint. In

2012, he founded the company Wisdom Power and the brand BSLBATT, which quickly gained a reputation

for producing high-quality, reliable products that are better for the environment than conventional batteries.

BSL NEW ENERGY(HONGKONG)CO., LIMITED ?????(??)???? - ????, ??, Telephone, Address, CR No

????: 3207213; BR No.?????: 74592871; Date of Incorporation ????: 2022-11-10; Company Type ????:

Private company limited by shares ?????? ; Active Status ????: Live ???; Annual Return ...

July 1, 2024, BSL New Energy Technology Co., Ltd.(hereinafter referred to as BSLBATT ), the world`s

leading lithium battery manufacturer providing high-quality LiFePO4 batteries for motive power and energy

storage applications, completes $21 million in Series A financing for expanding its cloud-based battery energy

management platform and increasing distribution and sales.

We are a proven leader in lithium-ion battery manufacturing and pride ourselves on our superior customer

service, providing you with the best lithium-ion battery products for golf carts, boats, RVs, vans and off-grid

industrial applications Stability, longevity and safety are paramount.

Web: https://www.nowoczesna-promocja.edu.pl

Page 2/3



Slovakia bsl new energy co limited

Page 3/3


